PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TECSys Development, Inc	05/06/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	TDi Technologies, Inc.	
Street Address:	1600 10th St, Suite B	
City:	Plano	
State/Country:	TEXAS	
Postal Code:	75074	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12102605
Application Number:	12190247
Application Number:	12134642

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (972)509-8815

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 972 672 4280

Email: david.cary@tditechnologies.com

Correspondent Name: Dave Cary

Address Line 1: 1600 10th St, Suite B
Address Line 4: Plano, TEXAS 75074

NAME OF SUBMITTER: David Cary

Total Attachments: 1

source=State of Delaware 20100506#page1.tif

P \$120.00 1210

PATENT REEL: 025480 FRAME: 0746 Delaware

PAGE 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "TECSYS DEVELOPMENT,

INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "TECSYS DEVELOPMENT, INC." TO "TDI

TECHNOLOGIES, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SIXTH DAY OF

MAY, A.D. 2010, AT 11:15 O'CLOCK A.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

3298584 8100

100471897

RECORDED: 12/09/2010

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Jeffrey W. Bullock, Secretary of State
AUTHENTYCATION: 8022578

DATE: 05-27-10

PATENT REEL: 025480 FRAME: 0747